COMERCIAL

AGRIPPAL S1

AGRIPPAL St

EFLUELDA

FLUCELVAX
QUAD

FLUCELVAX
QUAD

FLUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FIUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FLUXVIR

FLUAD

LABORATORIOS SEQIRUS S A

1ABORATORIOS SEQIRUS S A

SANOFIHEALTH ARGENTINA S A

LABORATORIOS SEQIRUS S A,

LABORATORIOS SEQIRUS S A.

SINERGIUM BIOTECHS.A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S.A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S.A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S.A

SINERGIUM BIOTECHS A

SENERGIUM BIOTECHS.A

SINERGIUM BIOTECHS A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S.A

LABORATORIOS SEQIRUS SA

N*LOTE

21744

21745

U8648AD

P100778318 TETRAVALENTE

P100779386 TETRAVALENIE

21794

21904

21999

22000

22003

22106

12107

TRIVALENTE

TRIVALENTE

TETRAVALENTE

TRIVALENTE




FLUAD

FLUAD

INFLUVAC

INFLUVAC

INFLUVAC

INFLUVAC

INFLUVAC

INFLUVAC

INFLUVAC TETRA

VIRAFLU

VIRAFLU

VIRAFLU

VIRAFLU

VIRAFLU

Saludos cordiales.

LABORATORIOS SEQIRUS 5.A

LABORATORIOS SEQIRUS S A

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ARGENTINA S.A.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ARGENTINA SA.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ARGENTINA SA.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ARGENTINA S A

ABBOTT I ABORATORIES
ARGENTINA S A,

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ARGENTINAS A,

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ARGENTINA SA.

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S A

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S.A.

SINERGIUM BIOTECHS A,

SINERGIUM BIOTECHS.A.

SINERGIUM BIOTECH S.A.

279

21795

RO5

K10

K14

K16

Kis

Ko7

TRIVALENTE

TRIVALENTE

TRIVALENTE

TRIVAI ENTE

TRIVALENTE



